
JENNINGS RANDOLPH      2023-2024 JENNINGS RANDOLPH  2023-2024 
EHS/EMS   EMS/EHS 
BUS: 70-A        BUS: 70-A 
DRIVER MANDY    DRIVER: MANDY 
 
MORNING  ----------------------------------------------   A.M. 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL [ELKINS] 6:25 
Dr. Harris House-13th Street 3rd house on left 6:25  
Old KFC Parking lot (Broscharts) 6:27 
RIGHT ON SENECA ROAD 
MAILBOX ROW(Long/sepida) Green House 6:29 
Smith long steps 6:30 
End of Seneca Road(1-Canfield)  6:32 
RIGHT ON 33E - LEFT ON POE RUN ROAD 
Hedrick 6:34 
Bradley-2-long row of mailboxes 6:35 
TURN AT White’s Trailer(Chewning) 6:35 
Slaughbaugh 6:37 
Hedrick-Bridge Cones  
Poe Run Bridge 6:39 
RIGHT ON 33-W 
LEFT TO ISNER CREEK ROAD- 6:42 
New Student-On right by Power Grid 6:43 
TURN RIGHT ON GLENMORE ROAD  
LEFT TO GLENMORE LOOP 6:47 
Left at Sheetz Red Light Straight through 
Next two lights then right on Airport Rd 
Right to Club Aero end house 6:48 
EHS 6:50 
Straight through Red Light at McDonalds then  
LEFT ON DAVIS ST  
WIC OFFICE (EMS ONLY) 7:16 
LOHR & BARB FUNERAL HOME (EMS ONLY) 7:17 
FIRST AND RAILROAD 
WILSON STREET & WAYNE (EMS ONLY) 7:20 
 
EMS 7:28 
  

SECOND RUN - ELEMENTARY 
 
After leaving EMS to OLD KFC/ECONO LODGE 7:45 
TURN RIGHT ON SENECA ROAD 
MAILBOX ROW-Long/Sepeda 7:48 
TURN RIGHT ON 33E – POE RUN 7:48 
Isner Creek RD-Mullenax 7:51 
Right on 250/219/Left to 11th Street 7:56 
Turn Right on DELAWARE AVE 7:57 
DAVIS ST. PARK (12)                7:58 
OLD RUNNER FUNERAL HOME (15)  8:00           
LOHR FUNERAL HOME (15)              8:02 
1ST & RAILROAD AVENUE 8:03 
MARTIN AND WILSON 8:04 
WILSON ST & INDUSTRIAL PARK (LEFT) 8:05 
JENNINGS RANDOLPH ELEM.         8:06 
 
BUS TERMINAL [ELKINS]               8:25 
 
 

EVENING  ------------------------------------------------  P.M. 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL    [ELKINS] 2:25 
AT E.M.S.                     2:35 
STRAIGHT ON WILSON ST. - STRAIGHT ON DAVIS ST. 
MARTIN & WILSON (EMS ONLY) 2:40 
1st Street and Railroad Ave 2:42 
LOHR BARB FUNERAL HOME [EMS ONLY] 2:44 
WIC OFFICE [EMS ONLY] 2:45 
DAVIS ST PARK [EMS ONLY] 2:46 
RIGHT ON RANDOLPH AVE – 219 NORTH TO E.H.S. 
E.H.S. 2:55 
LEFT ON 219 N   
OLD KFC/ECONO LODGE 2:58 
RIGHT ON SENECA ROAD 
MAILBOX ROW-long/sepedia  3:01 
RIGHT ON 33E TO LEFT ON POE RUN 3:05 
POE RUN BRIDGE 
HEDRICK 
MAILBOXES  
SLAUGHBAUGH 
CHEWNING  
OUT OF POE RUN TURN RIGHT TO ELKINS 
TO COLE AVE TURN RIGHT ON 13TH ST(Bus Stop) 3:12 
TURN LEFT ON 15TH ST & TAYLOR AVE  3:13 
JRES 3:15 
 

SECOND RUN – ELEMENTARY 
LEAVE J.R.E.S.         3:20 
RIGHT ON S DAVIS Ave. - RIGHT ON 11TH ST. - TURN LEFT ON 
DELAWARE AVE. –(8)  3:25 
LEFT ON DAVIS ST. TO DAVIS ST. PARK (13) 3:26 
F. E. Runner Funeral Home  3:28 
LOHR & BARB 3:29 
1st & Railroad 3:30 
MARTIN & WILSON – RIGHT  
MARTN & CENTRAL  
4TH & Martin (Summit Church 3:32 
Left to 4th and Davis Ave 
YMCA—Tuesday and Thurday 3:33 
RANDOLPH AVE  Presbyterian Church at crosswalk 3:40 
Randolph Ave top 33 E To Poe Run Road 3:45 
 
 
BUS TERMINAL 3:50 


